
Coaches:

Rob Girard Glens Falls
(B) JV Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 7, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Corinth 4:30

PM
Middle School
Baseball Field NL

Apr 8, 2023 Sat Regular
Season

@
Lansingburgh

11:00
AM

Lansingburgh
High School NL

Apr 10, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Johnstown 4:00

PM
Johnstown HS
Baseball Field

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C Sports
Ramp
Departure Time:
2:00 PM

L

Apr 12, 2023 Wed Regular
Season Gloversville 4:30

PM
Morse Sports
Complex L

Apr 14, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

@
Broadalbin-
Perth

4:30
PM

BPHS JV Baseball
Field

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C Sports
Ramp
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Apr 18, 2023 Tue
Regular
Season
6-14 L

Amsterdam 4:30
PM

Morse Sports
Complex L

Apr 20, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

Hartford
(HFE)

4:30
PM

Morse Sports
Complex JV
Baseball Field

NL

Apr 21, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

Notre Dame-
Bishop
Gibbons

4:45
PM

Morse Sports
Complex JV
Baseball Field

NL

Apr 24, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

South Glens
Falls

4:30
PM

Morse Sports
Complex JV
Baseball Field

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C Sports
Ramp
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

POSTPONED Apr
25, 2023 Tue Regular

Season
@ Scotia-
Glenville

5:00
PM

S-G Middle
School Baseball

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C Sports
Ramp
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Apr 26, 2023 Wed Regular
Season

@ South
Glens Falls

4:30
PM

Moreau
Recreational Park L

Apr 28, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Hudson Falls 4:30

PM
Morse Sports
Complex L

May 5, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season
16-4 W

@
Schuylerville

3:45
PM

Morse Sports
Complex JV
Baseball Field

L

May 5, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season
14-16 L

Schuylerville 5:45
PM

Morse Sports
Complex L

POSTPONED
May 8, 2023 Mon Regular

Season
@ Lake
George

4:30
PM

Lake George
Elementary
School - #7
Baseball

NL

May 8, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Hudson
Falls

4:30
PM

Hudson Falls
Middle School

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C Sports
Ramp
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

May 9, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Queensbury 4:30

PM
Glens Falls High
School L



May 11, 2023 Thu Regular
Season

@
Queensbury

4:30
PM

Queensbury HS,
Trails @ Elem.
School

Bus/Driver:
Glens Falls
School District

Departure Point:
Door C Sports
Ramp
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2024-05-01


	Glens Falls (B) JV Baseball Coaches: Rob Girard
	Coaches:
	(B) JV Baseball


